ТОВ "АУДІО МАСТЕР"
Тел.: +380 (44) 459-7090, 490-5174, (68) 550-4505
e-mail: sales@audiomaster.kiev.ua
audiomaster.com.ua
Розділ Артикль Модель Опис РРЦ, USD
Підсилювачі 911.0438.900 AMP-A460H 4 channel, 60W half-rack amplifier with mounting
bracket
1 134,00

1 888,00
Пейджінгові
станції
911.1840.900 NPX H1040 4-button convenience paging station with handheld
microphone, tabletop or wall mount
1 773,00
Пейджінгові
станції
911.1841.900 NPX H1100 10-button convenience paging station with handheld
microphone, tabletop or wall mount
1 888,00
Аксесуари 909.0005.900 Plenum box 12 x 12 Mounting box for placing any of the following
products in plenum spaces: TesiraFORTE X series,
Devio SCX series, Parle TCM-X, Parle TCM-XA, Parle
TCM-1, Parle TCM-1A, Parle TCM-1EX, Tesira AMP-
450P, Tesira AMP-450BP, TesiraCONNECT TC-5, and
TesiraCONNECT TC-5D.This device meets Chicago
CCEA plenum requirements
231,00
Аксесуари 909.0085.900 RMX 100 1 RU rack shelf for TesiraFORTE X, Devio SCX, and
TesiraCONNECT devices
183,00
Підсилювачі 911.0414.900 Tesira AMP-4175R Tesira 4-channel, 175W digital networked amplifier 4 235,00
Підсилювачі 911.0421.900 Tesira AMP-4300R CV Tesira 4-channel, 300W digital networked amplifier,
constant voltage
5 262,00
Підсилювачі 911.0415.900 Tesira AMP-4350R Tesira 4-channel, 350W digital networked amplifier 5 262,00
Підсилювачі 911.0014.900 Tesira AMP-450BP 4 channel PoE+ conferencing amplifier [includes
BPAK]
1 009,00
Підсилювачі 911.0010.900 Tesira AMP-450P 4 channel PoE+ conferencing amplifier 1 009,00
Підсилювачі 911.0413.900 Tesira AMP-8175R Tesira 8-channel, 175W digital networked amplifier 5 491,00
Конфігуровані
карти
входу/виходу
901.0333.900 Tesira AVB-1 Tesira AVB network card capable of up to 420x420